79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2018 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: March 19, 2026 1 of 5
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
NEVA 7 RECESSED
NEVA 7.0, 7.1, 7.2 and MINI 7
®
7 A
Model No. CCT Optics Finish Cable Length
NV0700 - Neva Mini 7 7 - RGBW S - 18° A - Aluminum 4.92’ standard
NV7000 - Neva 7.0 M - 32° 1 - 16.40’
NV7100 - Neva 7.1 L - 44° 2 - 32.81’
NV7200 - Neva 7.2 K - 78° 3 - 49.21’
W - 26°x58° 4 - 65.62’
TECHNICAL DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: NV70007MA or NV70007MA-3.  Accessories / Power Supplies ordered separately.
Wattage / Input See Chart on page 2. (24VDC)
Power Supply Remote, not included. See page 3.
Construction Body: Anodized Aluminum
Lens: Tempered and Serigraphed Glass
Cable Length: 4.92’ standard
CCT RGBW (4000K)
CRI CRI >80
Delivered Lumens See Chart on page 2.
Efficacy 35 lm/W
Optics 18°, 32°, 44°, 78°, 26°x58°
Finish Aluminum
Cut-Out Dimensions See Chart on page 2.
Fixture Dimensions See Chart on page 2.
Fixture Weight See Chart on page 2.
LED Source See Chart on page 2.
Lumen Maintenance L90, B10>50,000hrs
Color Consistency 3-Step MacAdam
Operating Temp. -4°F to +113°F
IP Rating IP67
Impact Rating IK06
The Neva 7 series are RGBW linear profiles with deep-set optics perfect for
architectural lighting for both indoor and outdoor applications. Available
in 4 different lengths and with ingrade housing for recessed applications or
adjustable brackets for surface mount.
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2018 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: March 19, 2026 2 of 5
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
NEVA 7 RECESSED
NEVA 7.0, 7.1, 7.2 and MINI 7
®
NEVA MINI 7 NEVA 7.0 NEVA 7.1 NEVA 7.2
Wattage 15W 30W 45W 75W
Delivered Lumens
525 lm: (R) 84 lm, (G) 186
lm, (B) 57 lm, (W) 198 lm
(4000K, 32°)
 1051 lm: (R) 169 lm, (G) 371
lm, (B) 114 lm, (W) 397 lm
(4000K, 32°)
  1575 lm: (R) 253 lm, (G) 556
lm, (B) 171 lm, (W) 595 lm
(4000K, 32°)
2625 lm: (R) 422 lm, (G) 927
lm, (B) 284 lm, (W) 992 lm
(4000K, 32°)
Fixture Dim. (l,w,h) 12.44” x 1.46” x 2.28” 26.65” x 1.46” x 2.28” 40.83” x 1.46” x 2.28” 69.21” x 1.46” x 2.28”
Alum. Housing Dim. (l,w,h)
& Cut-Out Size (l,w)
12.68” x 1.65” x 3.31” 26.85” x 1.65” x 3.31” 41.02” x 1.65” x 3.31” 69.41” x 1.65” x 3.31”
same as housing same as housing same as housing same as housing
Alum Housing Dim. (l,w,h)
(for plasterboard)
& Cut-Out Size (l,w)
12.68” x 1.65” x 3.31” 26.85” x 1.65” x 3.31” 41.02” x 1.65” x 3.31” 69.41” x 1.65” x 3.31”
same as housing same as housing same as housing same as housing
Fixture Weight 1.43 lbs 2.76 lbs 4.19 lbs 7.05 lbs
LED Source 3 RGBW LED groups,
LED spacing 4.72”
6 RGBW LED groups,
LED spacing 4.72”
9 RGBW LED groups,
LED spacing 4.72”
15 RGBW LED groups,
LED spacing 4.72”
NEVA MINI 7 NEVA 7.0
NEVA 7.1 NEVA 7.2
TECHNICAL DATA
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2018 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: March 19, 2026 3 of 5
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
NEVA 7 RECESSED
NEVA 7.0, 7.1, 7.2 and MINI 7
®
Part Number Description Input/Output
# of Fixtures / Power Supply
Neva Mini 7 Neva 7.0 Neva 7.1 Neva 7.2
15W 30W 45W 75W
PPLT00288 DMX / RDM (Field Addressable) / DALI 120-277VAC to 24VDC, 100W 1-5 1-2 1-1 1-1
SUGGESTED POWER SUPPLIES
24VDC
Aluminum Outer Casing
WC6500 - Neva Mini 7 (12.68”)
WC6520 - Neva 7.0 (26.85”)
WC6521 - Neva 7.1 (41.02”)
WC6522 - Neva 7.2 (69.41”)
WN6001 - Fixture Anti Fall Kit
Optional for Ceiling and
Wall Installations
WN6005 - Alignment Kit
For Aluminum Outer Casings
1.65
Aluminum Outer Casing
for use with Plasterboad
WC6700 - Neva Mini 7 (12.68”)
WC6720 - Neva 7.0 (26.85”)
WC6721 - Neva 7.1 (41.02”)
WC6722 - Neva 7.2 (69.41”)
For other power supply options consult factory.
ACCESSORIES - Installation
Stainless Steel Painted Black
Anti-Glare Shield
WB6500 - Neva Mini 7 (12.91”)
WB6520 - Neva 7.0 (26.50”)
WB6521 - Neva 7.1 (40.67”)
WC6522 - Neva 7.2 (69.06”)
Anti-Glare
Spare Parts
WN6002 - Brackets
Pair of U-Shaped Brackets
WN6003 - Springs
Pair of Spring
WN6006 - Extractors
Pair of extractors for outer casings
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2018 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: March 19, 2026 4 of 5
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
NEVA 7 RECESSED
NEVA 7.0, 7.1, 7.2 and MINI 7
®
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Note all Photometry is CRI 80, 3000K
NEVA MINI  7
PPWD00570 - RGBW DMX512+Wifi Controller
Touch Sensitive
Can be controlled by WiFi
Controls 3 zones synchronously and separately
ACCESSORIES
Controllers (RGBW)
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2018 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: March 19, 2026 5 of 5
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
NEVA 7 RECESSED
NEVA 7.0, 7.1, 7.2 and MINI 7
®
30° 30°
0°
2000
C0 - C180cd/klm max  2427
3.28'
H (ft)
6.56'
9.84'
13.12'
16.40'
Ø (ft)
1.84'
3.67'
5.51'
7.35'
9.19'
M - 32°
Fc max (4000K)
355.0
7.1
88.7
39.5
22.2
14.2
591.6
7.2
147.9
65.8
37.0
23.7
7.0
236.6
59.2
26.3
14.8
9.5
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Note all Photometry is CRI 80, 3000K
30° 30°
0°
2000
C0 - C180cd/klm max  6899
3.28'
H (ft)
6.56'
9.84'
13.12'
Ø (ft)
1.02'
2.03'
3.05'
4.07'
5.09'16.40'
S - 18°
Fc max (4000K)
7.1
1043.7
261.0
115.9
65.2
41.7
1739.4
7.2
434.9
193.2
108.7
69.6
7.0
695.8
173.9
77.3
43.5
27.9
NEVA 7.0, 7.1, 7.2
30° 30°
0°
2000
C0 - C180cd/klm max  601
3.28'
H (ft)
6.56'
9.84'
13.12'
16.40'
Ø (ft)
5.28'
10.56'
15.81'
21.10'
26.38'
K - 78°
Fc max (4000K)
76.1
7.1
19.0
8.5
4.7
3.1
126.8
7.2
31.7
14.1
7.9
5.1
50.7
7.0
12.7
5.7
3.2
2.0
30° 30°
0°
2000
C0 - C180cd/klm max  1318
H (ft)
3.28'
6.56'
9.84'
13.12'
Ø (ft)
2.62'
5.28'
7.91'
10.53'
13.19'16.40'
L - 44°
Fc max (4000K)
7.1
176.8
44.2
19.6
11.1
7.1
7.2
294.7
73.7
32.7
18.4
11.8
117.9
7.0
29.5
13.1
7.3
4.7
30° 30°
0°
2000
cd/klm max  1300
H (ft)
3.28'
6.56'
9.84'
13.12'
Ø (ft)
1.54'
3.05'
4.59'
6.10'
7.64'16.40'
W - 26°x58°
Fc max (4000K)
190.3
7.1
47.6
21.2
11.9
7.6
317.1
7.2
79.2
35.2
19.8
12.7
7.0
126.8
31.7
14.1
7.9
5.1
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
Ø (ft)
3.61'
7.22'
10.83'
14.44'
18.04'